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WHS Clubs and Contacts 
- * Air Force Junior Reserve Officer Training Corps (AFJROTC): Daylon Deeds- daylon.deeds@wasatch.edu 
- *American Sign Language: Jessica McDonald- jessica.mcdonald@wasatch.edu  
- Art Club: Marlee Davis- marlee.davis@wasatch.edu  
- Clocktower: Derek Newhof- derek.newhof@wasatch.edu  
- Competitive Programming Club: Wyatt Karnes- wyatt.karnes@wasatch.edu  
- Crochet Club: Jessica McDonald- jessica.mcdonald@wasatch.edu 
- Cross Country Club: Katie Green- kathryn.green@wasatch.edu  
- Debate: Ashley Painter- ashley.painter@wasatch.edu  
- Dungeons and Dragons: Wyatt Karnes- wyatt.karnes@wasatch.edu 
- *Educators Rising: Kasie Payne- kasie.payne@wasatch.edu 
- Esports: Wyatt Karnes- wyatt.karnes@wasatch.edu 
- *Family, Career, and Community Leaders of America (FCCLA): Emily Willardson and Dawn 

Jones- emily.willardson@wasatch.edu and dawn.jones@wasatch.edu  
- Film Critique Club: Cevin Carr- cevin.carr@wasatch.edu  
- *Future Business Leaders of America (FBLA): Kristen DiStefano- kristen.distefano@wasatch.edu  
- Gay Straight Alliance: Lauren Cressman- lauren.cressman@wasatch.edu  
- Girls Lacrosse Club: Casey Lewis- casey.lewis@wasatch.edu  
- Hope Squad: Angie Orjuela- angie.orjuela-beltran@wasatch.edu  
- Health Occupations Students of America (HOSA): Jordanne Davidson- 

jordanne.davidson@wasatch.edu  
- Interact Club: Wade Discher- wade.discher@wasatch.edu  
- K-Pop Club: DeEtte Englebright- deette.englebright@wasatch.edu   
- Kepler Club: Scott Ward and Jonathan Welling- scott.ward@wasatch.edu and 

jonathan.welling@wasatch.edu  
- *Latinos in Action (LIA): Ana Alejandre- ana.alejandre@wasatch.edu  
- Library Book Club: Erin Heywood- erin.heywood@wasatch.edu  
- Mathletes: Casey Dudley- casey.dudley@wasatch.edu  
- *National Honors Society (NHS): Chelsey Nation- chelsey.nation@wasatch.edu   
- Phone-Free Social Club: Char Dawson- charlene.dawson@wasatch.edu  
- Robotics Club: Canyon Prusso- canyon.prusso@wasatch.edu  
- Ski Club: Jacob Hinman- jacob.hinman@wasatch.edu  
- The Crockpot Club: Char Dawson- charlene.dawson@wasatch.edu 
- Theatre: Laurie Turnblom- laurie.turnblom@wasatch.edu  
- Thrive Club: Sara Hansen- sara.hansen@wasatch.edu  
- Turning Point USA Wasatch: Shawn Marsing- shawn.marsing@wasatch.edu  
- Wasatch Archery Club: Matthew Zierenberg- matthew.zierenber@wasatch.edu  
- Wasatch Water Polo: Luke Searle- luke.searle@wasatch.edu  
- We Are One: Sami Graham- sami.graham@wasatch.edu  
- WHS Science Olympiad: Scott Ward- scott.ward@wasatch.edu  
- Wolf Pact: Camille Rhees- camille.rhees@wasatch.edu  
- Yoga Club: DeEtte Englebright- deette.englebright@wasatch.edu   
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